Schedule of Meeting Dates 2019/20
All meetings in Memorial Hall, subject to review once Hub opens

2019
Wednesday 22 May
Wednesday 19th June
Wednesday 17th July
Wednesday 18th September
Wednesday 16th October
Tuesday 12th November
Tuesday 17th December
2020
Wednesday 22 January
Wednesday 26 February
Wednesday 18 March
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday 15 April

